
A3 Problem-solving Report Template 
 

PLAN: Problem Statement (Background) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

DO: Target Conditions (Improvements) 
Problem Action Person 

Responsible 
Due Date Findings 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

CHECK: Improvement Verification 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ACT: Follow Up Actions 
Action Person 

Responsible 
Due 
Date 

Status 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    
 

PLAN: Current Condition (Detailed outline of the 
problem) 

 

 

 

 

 

PLAN: Target Condition (Goals and Objectives) 

 

 

 

 

 

PLAN: Root Cause Analysis (5 Whys) 

Problem:  

1. Why? 
 

2. Why? 
 

3. Why? 
 

4. Why? 
 

5. Why? 
 

 

 


